5,05

4,23

3,68

3,70

Zimmer 1
F=18,6 gm

Zimmer 2
F=18,2 gm

GRUNDRISS
OBERGESCHOSS
Einheit OG rechts

2,00

4,93

4,17

6,60

Studio

7,50

GRUNDRISS
DACHGESCHOSS
Studio

=Z

Flachen

Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Kiiche
Flur
Diele
Bad
Balkon
Studio

Tm 3m
0 2m

186 m?
18,2 m?
134 m?
84 m?
47 m?
8.3 m?
2 m?
377 m?
113 m*




